6:00

6:30

6:45

6:55

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:15

8:25

8:30

i PWA

Coastal Sediment
Management Workgroup

{YABAG

Association of Bay Area Governments

Coastal Regional Sediment Management Plan, San Francisco Littoral Cell
Public Meeting
Thursday, July 12, 6:30-8:30pm
2" Floor Public Assembly Hall, SPUR, 645 Mission Street, San Francisco

Agenda

SPUR Exhibition on Ocean Beach Master Plan — you make take a self-guided tour if desired
Welcome and introductions (Athena Honore)

What is the San Francisco Littoral Cell Coastal Regional Sediment Management Plan (CRSMP)?
(Doug George)

Physical setting (Bob Battalio)

Questions/discussion (all)

Finding the critical coastal erosion areas (Bob Battalio)
BREAK

What can be done? (Bob Battalio)
Questions/discussion (all)

The path forward (Doug George)

Wrap up/Next steps

Adjourn

Comments may be submitted by 8/20/2012 to Athena Honore: ahonore@waterboards.ca.gov or
SFEP/ABAG, 1515 Clay Street, Oakland CA 94612.

Meeting materials will be posted at http://www.sfestuary.org/projects/detail.php?project|D=58.

Mor

e information

e Regional Sediment Management and the Coastal Sediment Management Workgroup:

http://dbw.ca.gov/csmw/default.aspx

e SF Littoral Cell CRSMP: http://dbw.ca.gov/csmw/crsmp sf.aspx



http://www.sfestuary.org/projects/detail.php?projectID=58
http://dbw.ca.gov/csmw/default.aspx
http://dbw.ca.gov/csmw/crsmp_sf.aspx

