





## Coastal Regional Sediment Management Plan, San Francisco Littoral Cell Public Meeting

Thursday, July 12, 6:30-8:30pm 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor Public Assembly Hall, SPUR, 645 Mission Street, San Francisco

## Agenda

6:00	SPUR Exhibition on Ocean Beach Master Plan – you make take a self-guided tour if desired
6:30	Welcome and introductions (Athena Honore)
6:45	What is the San Francisco Littoral Cell Coastal Regional Sediment Management Plan (CRSMP)? (Doug George)
6:55	Physical setting (Bob Battalio)
	Questions/discussion (all)
7:15	Finding the critical coastal erosion areas (Bob Battalio)
7:30	BREAK
7:45	What can be done? (Bob Battalio)
	Questions/discussion (all)
8:15	The path forward (Doug George)
8:25	Wrap up/Next steps
8:30	Adjourn

**Comments** may be submitted by 8/20/2012 to Athena Honore: ahonore@waterboards.ca.gov or SFEP/ABAG, 1515 Clay Street, Oakland CA 94612.

Meeting materials will be posted at <a href="http://www.sfestuary.org/projects/detail.php?projectID=58">http://www.sfestuary.org/projects/detail.php?projectID=58</a>.

## More information

- Regional Sediment Management and the Coastal Sediment Management Workgroup: http://dbw.ca.gov/csmw/default.aspx
- SF Littoral Cell CRSMP: <a href="http://dbw.ca.gov/csmw/crsmp">http://dbw.ca.gov/csmw/crsmp</a> sf.aspx